Burdevdanski kup 2017
Kragujevac, 6.5.2017

Event 16
6.5.2017. - 12.06

Women, 100m Freestyle

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
2005

TURANJANIN, Sara
ISAILOVIC, Marta
JANKOVIC, Andjela
PESIC, Iva
PAVLOVIC, Iva
FILIPOVIC, Marta
DABIC, Jelena
TERZIC, Martina
KOSTIC, Milica
JEREMIC, Andjelina
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TRAJKOVIC, Milica
DUNJIC, Marta
JOVANOVIC, Dina
TODOROVIC, Jovana
PETRIC, Tijana
ZIVKOVIC, Mina
MLADICEVIC, Anastasija
LJUJIC, Milena
JOLOVIC, Jana
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2002 i stariji

JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
SIMOVIC, Natalija
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
PUSICA, Jelena
KONCAR, Andjela
ADAMOVIC, Aleksandra
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Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

PK "Delfin" KG

Pk Pirat

PK Delfin 2007

Radnicki 1969

PK "Delfin" KG

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Delta

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK "Delfin" KG

Radnicki 1969

PK Delfin 2007

Radnicki 1969
PK "Delfin" KG
PK Ajkule Kragujevac
Radnicki 1969
PK Ajkule Kragujevac
PK Ajkule Kragujevac

Time

1:13.85
1:18.38
1:19.97
1:26.74
1:26.99
1:27.48
1:27.93
1:31.01
1:36.94
1:42.85

1:09.95
1:11.24
1:11.29
1:17.11
1:29.96
1:30.15
1:33.05
1:33.38
1:40.71

1:08.60
1:15.02
1:16.85
1:18.54
1:26.81
1:35.96

Pts

350
293
275
216
214
210
207
187
154
129

412
390
389
307
193
192
175
173
138

437
334
310
291
215
159

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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